Note: More than 1 response possible for last 2 questions

Totals will be greater than 100%

How many activations have you completed over the

years?

Choices Percent
None 23%
Less than 5 8%
5to 20 18%
21to 50 13%
More than 50 40%
It's been years--not sure 0%
Are you satisfied with your activation setup?

Choices Percent
I would like better outdoor skills and gear 9%
| would like to have a GPS 4%
| would like to have a different HF Radio 16%
| would like to change my HF antenna 20%
| would like to upgrade my 2m FM HT 1%
My setup is pretty much the way | like it 38%
Never satisfied -- always improving 38%
Do you activate and/or chase?

Choices Percent
Mostly (or all) activating 58%
Chase from summits 27%
Chase on occasion 16%
Chase often 22%
Mostly (or all) chasing 13%
Have achieved Shack Sloth status 20%
New to SOTA, can't say yet 13%




